September 24,

6:00 PM
Call to Order
A. Opening
B. Treaty 6
C. RollCall
A. Minutes
1)

B. School C
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BISHOP DAVID MOTIUK

CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY/JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Bishop David Motiuk

School Advisory Council Annual General Meeting

2025-2026 #1
2025

Prayer
Acknowledgement

Matters arising from the minutes.

ouncil Annual Report

Il Business of the Meeting

A. New Business

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

School Council Review of Bylaws

Learning Commons

A. Rana

A. Rana
A. Rana
A. Rana

A. Rana

T. Volk

Submission of items for discussion at School Council meetings

Division School Council Policy
Roles of school council, principal, teachers, school board
Election of Officers

B. Items for Discussion

1)
2)

C. AdminR
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

D. Calenda

Hot Lunch Program
Other

eport
IB/PD Activities for 2025-2026
Registrations/School Start
School Budget
Parent Access to Building
Emergency Preparedness Plans
i. Fire Drills, Shelter in Place, Lockdowns
ii. Safety Protocols
Assurance Dashboard
i. Division Goals and Priorities
ii. School Goals and Priorities
iii. Assurance Measures

r of Events

Il. Adjournment
A. Next Meeting —
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Chair
T. Volk

T. Volk

J. Estephan/J. Edwards

Chair



